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domingo, 5 de febrero de 2023 /// cronelec

Pl Dor Licencia Apellidos, nombre

1 246 BARROS ABARRIO Jestis Angel
2 170 DIAZ PRADO Angel

3 88 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Sergio
4 48 CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ Carlos
5 6 DELGADO GARCIA Rall

6 254 GORRIA Pedro

7 152 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Alejandro
8 61 0711 PRIETO FERNANDEZ Jose Luis
9 2 FERNANDEZ REQUEIJO David
10 172 SOLIS CARBAJAL David

11 63 GONZALEZ ALONSO Diego

12 56 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Sergio
13 165 CAMPOY LOPEZ Noelia

14 72 GONZALEZ PEREZ Lorena

15 297 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ Jose Ramon
16 288 TAMARGO DIAZ Eva

17 154 MENENDEZ MUNOZ Antonio
18 15 SOLAR SANCHEZ Javier

19 47 GOMEZ ROSRLLON Oscar

20 240 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Guzman
21 76 GARCIA SUAREZ Omar

22 30 ALVAREZ Lore

23 194 PADILLA TRABADO Jose Manuel
24 116 MARTINEZ GOMEZ Benito

25 256 BLANCO IGLESIAS David

26 286 RIVERO SUAREZ Arancha

27 185 GONZALEZ PEREZ Guiomar
28 221 TAST202  MEANA PEREZ Joaquin

29 293 PINTO MENA Pedro Andres
30 301 GONZALEZ ALVARE Alberto

31 28 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Pablo
32 16 FUERTES CABEZA Yolanda

Participantes: 36 | Clasificados: 32

\

Club

TFC Llanera

Independiente

CLUB MULTIDEPORTES OVIEDO
CD Llanera 2007
Independiente

CD Llanera 2007

TFC Llanera

La Cerezal Team

TFC Llanera

G.M Reinoastur Universidad de Oviedo
CD Llanera 2007
Independiente
ANICIU-TRIATLON ALTO NALON
CD RELIEVE

Centro Asturiano de Oviedo
Independiente

CEACTIVO

Independiente

CD Llanera 2007
Independiente
Independiente

Atletas de Barrio
Independiente

Tineo atletismo
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Tiempo

35'46
36'30
37'26
37'44
37'51
38'56
39'28
40'30
40'39
42'33
42'42
4321
45'26
45'39
46'08
46'25
46'26
46'50
47'07
47'26
47'26
47'56
47'57
49'05
49'25
50'05
50'33
51'53
53'04
54'41
57'27
57'52

Ritmo
min/km
03:35
03:39
03:44
03:46
03:47
03:53
03:57
04:03
04:04
04:16
04:16
04:20
04:32
04:34
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:41
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:47
04:48
04:55
04:56
05:01
05:04
05:11
05:19
05:28
05:44
05:47

Por cat.

1° +35-M
2° +35-M
1° SEN-M
1° +45-M
2° SEN-M
1° +55-M
2° +45-M
2° +55-M
1° U23-M
3° +45-M
4° +45-M
3° SEN-M
1° +45-F
1° +35-F
5° +45-M
2° +35-F
6° +45-M
7° +45-M
8° +45-M
4° SEN-M
3° +35-M
3° +35-F
9° +45-M
10° +45-M
4° +35-M
4° +35-F
2° +45-F
3° +55-M
11° +45-M
12° +45-M
5° +35-M
3° +45-F
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